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No 446T /NAc, psls A**4I'loAk-
Corrigendum

Itisherebyinformedtoalltheconcernedthatthepartialmodificationtothis
pubic Notice on A,otment of shop Room on License basis at New Market

Complex(FirstFloor)underPublic-PrivatePartnership(PPP}inNACKuchinda
published The sambad, sambalpur Edition, odisha on 05/ l2l2o25 and The SAMAJ'

Sambalpureditionon05/t2l2o25videNoticeNo.3409/NACDt.o{l12l2o25htas
beenmade.TheE-ProcurementNoticechangestobereadasfollows:

All other terms and condition are remained unchanged'

Ilxecu
Notified Area

Copt to:
1. Office Notice Board' NAC Kuchinda'

2. MIS Computer Programmer' NAC Kuchinda to upload the

Kuchinda NAC'

in the web Portal of

DescriPtion
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